9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 16101 team es

For Week Number:

2/13 On 10/01/2016 At 07:30 PM

Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2
Points Last Week: 33 0
Total: 33 0

Home Team

Team: 16106 Bye
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

No Match This Week

Division Standings Through Last Week
3 4 5 6
67 55 0
67 0 55 0

o

Team: 16101 team es
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 8 08135
07009
07003
07991
07980
07414
07006
07981

*
NDRPR PR NO
P ORFR ORORLPR

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Inoue,
Fujiyoshi, Tatsutaka
Hattori, Masahiro
Kunimoto, Kumiko
Kanda, Mariko
Imaoka, Yui
Uemura, Yuki
Imamura, Hideyoshi

Division Rep(s)
Tatsuya Nakayama

Visiting Team

billiard & cafe Peaks

Daisuke

(16104) ORANGE planet On 10/8/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

16101

On



9-Ball Scoresheet 16102

Team Sheet For 16102 Adapons Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 10/01/2016 At 07:30 PM Tatsuya Nakayama
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 0 67 55 0
Total: 33 0 67 0 55 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16102 Adapons Team: 16103 team efu
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07018 Adachi, Shuiji *9 1 07000 Fukuda, Takeo
*4 0 07017 Tamura, Toshiyuki *3 1 07001 Hamaoki, Yuki
* 2 0 07020 Adachi, Tatiana *5 1 07008 Okamoto, Ken
* 4 0 07023 Aramaki, Yoshitaka N=*2 1 08323 Kuyoshi, Yuka $3,000
* 2 0 07024 Kawachi, Go * 2 0 07989 Fukuba, Ryuji
*1 0 07019 Aratani, Yayoi *6 0 07026 Ueda, Yuichiro
*7 0 07022 Kaneda, Masanori N=*2 1 08324 Kumagaya, Sho $3,000
N*2 0 07007 Taira, Aoi $3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16105) CHUMS On 10/8/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 16103

Team Sheet For 16103 team efu Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 10/01/2016 At 07:30 PM Tatsuya Nakayama
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 0 67 55 0
Total: 33 0 67 0 55 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16102 Adapons Team: 16103 team efu
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07018 Adachi, Shuiji *9 1 07000 Fukuda, Takeo
*4 0 07017 Tamura, Toshiyuki *3 1 07001 Hamaoki, Yuki
* 2 0 07020 Adachi, Tatiana *5 1 07008 Okamoto, Ken
* 4 0 07023 Aramaki, Yoshitaka N=*2 1 08323 Kuyoshi, Yuka $3,000
* 2 0 07024 Kawachi, Go * 2 0 07989 Fukuba, Ryuji
*1 0 07019 Aratani, Yayoi *6 0 07026 Ueda, Yuichiro
*7 0 07022 Kaneda, Masanori N=*2 1 08324 Kumagaya, Sho $3,000
N*2 0 07007 Taira, Aoi $3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16106) Bye On 10/8/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 16104

Team Sheet For 16104 ORANGE planet Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 10/01/2016 At 07:30 PM Tatsuya Nakayama
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 0 67 55 0
Total: 33 0 67 0 55 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16105 CHUMS Team: 16104 ORANGE planet
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 07011 Imachi, Ryota *9 0 07301 Nishimoto, Keisuke
*1 0 07775 Sakai, Nobuko *5 0 07025 Ikeda, Mitsuhiro
*9 0 07416 Kadowaki, Takehiro *8 0 07030 Kiyokane, Ryo
*4 0 07417 Kadowaki, Saori *2 0 07028 Shimizu, Chie
* 2 0 07419 Yuasa, Kazuo *1 0 07300 Nimura, Yukiko
* 2 0 07010 Daiki, Akino *4 0 07421 Kobayashi, Tetsuya
* 3 0 07422 Dodo, Yusuke
* 3 0 07423 Taniguchi, Haruki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16101) team es On 10/8/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 16105

Team Sheet For 16105 CHUMS Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 10/01/2016 At 07:30 PM Tatsuya Nakayama
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 0 67 55 0
Total: 33 0 67 0 55 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16105 CHUMS Team: 16104 ORANGE planet
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 07011 Imachi, Ryota *9 0 07301 Nishimoto, Keisuke
*1 0 07775 Sakai, Nobuko *5 0 07025 Ikeda, Mitsuhiro
*9 0 07416 Kadowaki, Takehiro *8 0 07030 Kiyokane, Ryo
*4 0 07417 Kadowaki, Saori *2 0 07028 Shimizu, Chie
* 2 0 07419 Yuasa, Kazuo *1 0 07300 Nimura, Yukiko
* 2 0 07010 Daiki, Akino *4 0 07421 Kobayashi, Tetsuya
* 3 0 07422 Dodo, Yusuke
* 3 0 07423 Taniguchi, Haruki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16102) Adapons On 10/8/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 16106 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 10/01/2016 At 07:30 PM Tatsuya Nakayama
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 0 67 55 0
Total: 33 0 67 0 55 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 16106 Bye Team: 16101 team es
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*8 1 08135 Inoue, Daisuke
*6 1 07009 Fujiyoshi, Tatsutaka
* 7 0 07003 Hattori, Masahiro
*1 1 07991 Kunimoto, Kumiko
*1 0 07980 Kanda, Mariko
*1 1 07414 Imaoka, Yui
*4 0 07006 Uemura, Yuki
*2 1 07981 Imamura, Hideyoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(16103) team efu On 10/8/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

16106

On



